
2022022 Cape Town Tennis Mini 2
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA082097

TSA091313

KZN

NWP

[1] Siyabonga JACA

Lukas  KOTZE 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA091479

TSA091043

Winelands

WP

Siyanda MBHELE

Dehan VAN DEVENTER 6-3, 6-1

5

6

TSA091017

TSA102125

WP

Winelands

[4] Cooper MCCARTHY

Lukas CALITZ 6-3, 6-4

7

8

TSA081925

TSA081522

EDEN

GN

Jean SCHOEMAN

Tshepang MAISELA Walkover

9

10

TSA081082

TSA091136

EP

Winelands

Oluhle SENTI

ZAK OOSTHUIZEN 6-1, 6-0

11

12

TSA081502

TSA101136

Winelands

WP

Reuben LERM

[3] Israel DOWIE 6-4, 6-0

13

14

TSA082030

TSA081120

WP

Winelands

Hanno BOUWER

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN 7-5, 6-4

15

16

TSA081117

TSA091022

WP

WP

Ronan GORTON

[2] Hlumani KEKANA 6-1, 6-0

[1] Siyabonga JACA

Dehan VAN DEVENTER

6-3, 6-0

[4] Cooper MCCARTHY

Tshepang MAISELA

Walkover

Oluhle SENTI

[3] Israel DOWIE

6-3, 6-3

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

[2] Hlumani KEKANA

7-6(3), 6-2

[1] Siyabonga JACA

[4] Cooper MCCARTHY

6-0, 6-3

Oluhle SENTI

[2] Hlumani KEKANA

6-4, 6-1

[1] Siyabonga JACA

[2] Hlumani KEKANA

6-4, 6-2

[1] Siyabonga JACA

[4] Cooper MCCARTHY

Oluhle SENTI 6-4, 6-3

Position 3-4

[4] Cooper MCCARTHY

C1

Dehan VAN DEVENTER

BYE

[3] Israel DOWIE

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN 6-1, 6-1

Dehan VAN DEVENTER

[3] Israel DOWIE

6-2, 6-4

Position 5-8

[3] Israel DOWIE

D1

BYE

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

Position 7-8

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

Lukas  KOTZE

Siyanda MBHELE 2-6, 6-4, 10-7

E2

Lukas CALITZ

BYE

ZAK OOSTHUIZEN

Reuben LERM 6-3, 6-2

Hanno BOUWER

Ronan GORTON 2-6, 7-5, 13-11

Siyanda MBHELE

Lukas CALITZ

6-3, 6-4

Reuben LERM

Hanno BOUWER

6-1, 7-5

Siyanda MBHELE

Hanno BOUWER

6-0, 6-4

Position 9-16

Hanno BOUWER



Lukas CALITZ

Reuben LERM 6-3, 6-1

Position 11-12

Reuben LERM

G1

Lukas  KOTZE

BYE

ZAK OOSTHUIZEN

Ronan GORTON 7-5, 6-1

Lukas  KOTZE

Ronan GORTON

6-3, 6-2

Position 13-16

Ronan GORTON

H1

BYE

ZAK OOSTHUIZEN

Position 15-16

ZAK OOSTHUIZEN
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